Andover High School

Andover High School

Blue Valley High School (Stilwell)
Blue Valley High School (Stilwell)
Blue Valley Northwest

Blue Valley West High School
Blue Valley West High School
Central Heights USD 288

Gardner Edgerton High School

Lawrence College and Career Center

Lee's Summit West High
Maize High School
Manhattan High School
Manhattan High School
Marsville Jr/Sr High School
Olathe East High School
Olathe Northwest

Pike Valley High School

Rockhurst High School

Shawnee Mission East High School

Shawnee Mission East High School

Shawnee Mission NORTHWEST

Shawnee Mission South High School

Summit Technology Academy
Tonganoxie High School
Turner High School

Turner High School

Washburn Rural High School

Grueso Hombres
Good Bye World
BVHS Black
BVHS Gold
BVNW

BVW A Team
BVW B Team
Visual Vikings
GE Blazers 3
Free State
Titans Silver
ERC team Maize
MHS 1

MHS 2

Hack 0 Holica
Advanced Java
RavensA
11011111

The Closures
SME 1

SME 2

Shawnee Mission NORTHWEST
SMS Coding
Code4U

(no name-kb)
Turner Bears 1
Turner Bears 2

WRHS Team 1

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

32

30
35
42
24

36

29
40

30

25
33
22

27

37
38
32
37

23

36

41
23
39
45
19
37
39
22
30
22
41

37

27
37
40

30

41
42
43
35
31
18

47

34

36
42
40

23

40

21

40

29

22

37

22

16

23

38

43

31

38
29
32
21

38

19

39
41

26

55

47
60
60
53

30
41

46

25

35

55

49

39

56

52

56

39

41
31

22

31

23

37
35

26

232
23
152
261
221
146
83
150
92
51
236

140

109
162
156

112

233
156
165
72
54
18

234

23
11

13
19
12
18
22

14
25
25
25
17

16

25

20

21

24





