High School	Name of A Team	Competition Division	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Total	Rank
Andover High School	Grueso Hombres	Advanced	25	12	19		52	23	131	15
Andover High School	Good Bye World	Advanced	32	41	34	31	55	39	232	5
Blue Valley High School (Stilwell)	BVHS Black	Advanced		23					23	23
Blue Valley High School (Stilwell)	BVHS Gold	Advanced	30	39	36		47		152	11
Blue Valley Northwest	BVNW	Advanced	35	45	42	38	60	41	261	1
Blue Valley West High School	BVW A Team	Advanced	42	19	40	29	60	31	221	6
Blue Valley West High School	BVW B Team	Advanced	24	37		32	53		146	13
Central Heights USD 288	Visual Vikings	Advanced	0	39	23	21			83	19
Gardner Edgerton High School	GE Blazers 3	Advanced	36	22	40		30	22	150	12
Lawrence College and Career Center	Free State	Advanced	0	30	21		41		92	18
Lee's Summit West High	Titans Silver	Advanced	29	22					51	22
Maize High School	ERC team Maize	Advanced	40	41	40	38	46	31	236	2
Manhattan High School	MHS 1	Advanced	30	37	29	19	25		140	14
Manhattan High School	MHS 2	Advanced							0	25
Marsville Jr/Sr High School	Hack 0 Holica	Advanced							0	25
Olathe East High School	Advanced Java	Advanced							0	25
Olathe Northwest	RavensA	Advanced	25	27	22		35		109	17
Pike Valley High School	110 1111 1	Advanced	33	37	37		55		162	8
Rockhurst High School	The Closures	Advanced	22	40	22		49	23	156	9
Shawnee Mission East High School	SME 1	Advanced	27	30	16		39		112	16
Shawnee Mission East High School	SME 2	Advanced							0	25
Shawnee Mission NORTHWEST	Shawnee Mission NORTHWEST	Advanced	37	41	23	39	56	37	233	4
Shawnee Mission South High School	SMS Coding	Advanced	38	42		41		35	156	9
Summit Technology Academy	Code4U	Advanced	32	43	38		52		165	7
Tonganoxie High School	(no name-kb)	Advanced	37	35					72	20
Turner High School	Turner Bears 1	Advanced	23	31					54	21
Turner High School	Turner Bears 2	Advanced		18					18	24
Washburn Rural High School	WRHS Team 1	Advanced	36	47	43	26	56	26	234	3